B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

IBNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km

Free Practice 2 Senior 01.07.2016 14:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 2:23.525 +1:09.244 14:55:47.142 3 1:15.630 +1.022 14:46:38.498
(333) Jimmy DEVEEN 1 1:14.833 +0.552 14:57:01.975 4 1:15.534 +0.926 14:47:54.032
1 1:20.185 +6.160 14:42:09.346 12 1:14.475 +0.194 14:58:16.450 5 1:15.600 +0.992 14:49:09.632
2 1:14.997 +0.972 14:43:24.343 13 14:59:30.731 6 1:15.291 +0.683 14:50:24.923
3 1:14.799 +0.774 14:44:39.142 7 1:15.245 +0.637 14:51:40.168
4 1:16.598 +2.573 14:45:55.740 (377) Fazio FRANSSEN 8 1:14.870 +0.262 14:52:55.038
5 1:14.845 +0.820 14:47:10.585 1 1:15.418 +1.106 14:41:53.592 9 1:14.782 +0.174 14:54:09.820
6 1:14.306 +0.281 14:48:24.891 2 1:15.263 +0.951 14:43:08.855 10 14:55:24.428
7 3:50.854 +2:36.829 14:52:15.745 3 1:14.547 +0.235 14:44:23.402 11 1:15.180 +0.572 14:56:39.608
8 1:15.161 +1.136 14:53:30.906 4 1:14.513 +0.201 14:45:37.915 12 1:14.841 +0.233 14:57:54.449
9 1:14.852 +0.827 14:54:45.758 5 1:15.201 +0.889 14:46:53.116
10 14:55:59.783 6 3:41.903 +2:27.591 14:50:35.019 (444) Mick NOLTEN
7 1:14.952 +0.640 14:51:49.971 1 1.17 511 +2.783 14:41:58.143
(213) Félix WARGE 8 1:15.291 +0.979 14:53:05.262 2 1:16.653 +1.925 14:43:14.796
1 1:14.679 +0.607 14:43:06.750 9 1:14.729 +0.417 14:54:19.991 3 1:16.045 +1.317 14:44:30.841
2 1:14.865 +0.793 14:44:21.615 10 3:41.998 +2:27.686 14:58:01.989 4 1:15.735 +1.007 14:45:46.576
3 1:14.670 +0.598 14:45:36.285 u 14:59:16.301 5 1:18.118 +3.390 14:47:04.694
4 1:14.631 +0.559 14:46:50.916 6 1:15.627 +0.899 14:48:20.321
5 14:48:04.988 (250) David REHME 7 1:15.338 +0.610 14:49:35.659
6 2:29.663 +1:15.591 14:50:34.651 1 119121 +4.765 14:42:08.821 8 1:15.382 +0.654 14:50:51.041
7 1:14.694 +0.622 14:51:49.345 2 1:16.969 +2.613 14:43:25.790 9 1:15.558 +0.830 14:52:06.599
8 1:15.660 +1.588 14:53:05.005 3 1:15.488 +1.132 14:44:41.278 10 1:15.113 +0.385 14:53:21.712
9 1:19.684 +5.612 14:54:24.689 4 1:16.422 +2.066 14:45:57.700 11 1:16.039 +1.311 14:54:37.751
10 1:14.819 +0.747 14:55:39.508 5 1:14.869 +0.513 14:47:12.569 12 2:04.944 +50.216 14:56:42.695
1 1:14.709 +0.637 14:56:54.217 6 1:15.504 +1.148 14:48:28.073 13 14:57:57.423
12 1:14.113 +0.041 14:58:08.330 7 1:14.994 +0.638 14:49:43.067 14 1:14.740 +0.012 14:59:12.163
13 1:14.804 +0.732 14:59:23.134 8 2:24.820 +1:10.464 14:52:07.887
9 1:16.562 +2.206 14:53:24.449 (202) Rinus VAN KALMTHOUT
(389) Eric STAHL 10 1:14.640 +0.284 14:54:39.089 1 1:16.992 +2.243 14:42:20.716
1 1:16.378 +2.275 14:47:49.253 1 1:17.014 +2.658 14:55:56.103 2 1:16.551 +1.802 14:43:37.267
2 1:15.306 +1.203 14:49:04.559 12 14:57:10.459 3 1:16.429 +1.680 14:44:53.696
3 1:15.690 +1.587 14:50:20.249 13 1:14.936 +0.580 14:58:25.395 4 1:16.330 +1.581 14:46:10.026
4 1:14.988 +0.885 14:51:35.237 14 1:14.579 +0.223 14:59:39.974 5 1:16.068 +1.319 14:47:26.094
5 1:14.984 +0.881 14:52:50.221 6 4:10.383 +2:55.634 14:51:36.477
6 1:14.218 +0.115 14:54:04.439 (253) Kay VAN BERLO 7 1:15.187 +0.438 14:52:51.664
7 14:55:18.542 1 1:15.928 +1.572 14:42:12.036 8 1:15.047 +0.298 14:54:06.711
8 1:14.119 +0.016 14:56:32.661 2 1:16.008 +1.652 14:43:28.044 9 1:15.072 +0.323 14:55:21.783
9 1:14.263 +0.160 14:57:46.924 3 1:15.955 +1.599 14:44:43.999 10 14:56:36.532
10 1:14.292 +0.189 14:59:01.216 4 1:15.615 +1.259 14:45:59.614 11 1:15.147 +0.398 14:57:51.679
5 1:15.831 +1.475 14:47:15.445 12 1:14.938 +0.189 14:59:06.617
(226) Jessica BACKMAN 6 5:31.413 +4:17.057 14:52:46.858
1 1:17.377 +3.205 14:42:03.998 7 1:15.011 +0.655 14:54:01.869 (262) Justin ROGER
2 1:15.792 +1.620 14:43:19.790 8 1:14.923 +0.567 14:55:16.792 1 1:17.805 +2.756 14:42:03.593
3 1:15.326 +1.154 14:44:35.116 9 14:56:31.148 2 1:17.765 +2.716 14:43:21.358
4 1:14.378 +0.206 14:45:49.494 10 1:16.305 +1.949 14:57:47.453 3 1:17.449 +2.400 14:44:38.807
5 1:14.667 +0.495 14:47:04.161 11 1:14.846 +0.490 14:59:02.299 4 1:19.114 +4.065 14:45:57.921
6 1:14.396 +0.224 14:48:18.557 5 1:19.201 +4.152 14:47:17.122
7 1:14.282 +0.110 14:49:32.839 (204) Baptiste MOULIN (R) 6 1:15.597 +0.548 14:48:32.719
8 1:14.427 +0.255 14:50:47.266 1 1:17.834 +3.455 14:42:04.680 7 1:16.087 +1.038 14:49:48.806
9 1:15.271 +1.099 14:52:02.537 2 1:16.624 +2.245 14:43:21.304 8 1:15.731 +0.682 14:51:04.537
10 2:44.552 +1:30.380 14:54:47.089 3 1:16.310 +1.931 14:44:37.614 9 1:15.384 +0.335 14:52:19.921
11 1:14.995 +0.823 14:56:02.084 4 1:17.308 +2.929 14:45:54.922 10 1:15.819 +0.770 14:53:35.740
12 14:57:16.256 5 1:16.239 +1.860 14:47:11.161 11 14:54:50.789
13 1:14.193 +0.021 14:58:30.449 6 1:15.475 +1.096 14:48:26.636 12 2:32.028 +1:16.979 14:57:22.817
14 1:14.380 +0.208 14:59:44.829 7 1:15.586 +1.207 14:49:42.222 13 1:19.763 +4.714 14:58:42.580
8 1:15.070 +0.691 14:50:57.292
(216) Nicolas SCHOLL 9 114911 +0.532 14:52:12.203 (236) Raymond VAN OVERDIJK
1 1:43.099 +28.818 14:43:20.383 10 1:14.981 +0.602 14:53:27.184 1 1:17.205 +2.074 14:43:06.228
2 1:17.821 +3540  14:44:38.204 u 14:54:41.563 2 1:15.673 +0.542  14:44:21.901
3 1:15.720 +1.439 14:45:53.924 12 2:13.335 +58.956 14:56:54.898 3 1:15.445 +0.314 14:45:37.346
4 1:15.120 +0.839 14:47:09.044 13 1:15.314 +0.935 14:58:10.212 4 1:16.046 +0.915 14:46:53.392
5 1:14.936 +0.655 14:48:23.980 14 1:14.595 +0.216 14:59:24.807 5 14:48:08.523
6 1:15.335 +1.054 14:49:39.315 6 1:15.481 +0.350 14:49:24.004
7 1:14.898 +0.617 14:50:54.213 (222) Jordan BROWN-NUTLEY 7 1:15.831 +0.700 14:50:39.835
8 1:14.643 +0.362 14:52:08.856 1 1:18.251 +3.643 14:41:54.946 8 1:15.955 +0.824 14:51:55.790
9 1:14.761 +0.480 14:53:23.617 2 3:27.922 +2:13.314 14:45:22.868 9 2:55.715 +1:40.584 14:54:51.505
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BN' SERIESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

IBNL KARTING SERIES Round-2
Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km

Free Practice 2 Senior 01.07.2016 14:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:16.393 +1.262 14:56:07.898 2 1:19.625 +2.491 14:45:27.163
11 1:15.498 +0.367 14:57:23.396 3 1:18.860 +1.726 14:46:46.023
12 1:15.248 +0.117 14:58:38.644 4 1:18.159 +1.025 14:48:04.182
5 1:19.556 +2.422 14:49:23.738
(209) Berkay BESLER 6 1:22.506 +5.372 14:50:46.244
1 1:20.459 +5.322 14:44:18.210 7 1:17.926 +0.792 14:52:04.170
2 1:16.336 +1.109  14:45:34.546 8 14:53:21.304
3 1:16.490 +1.353 14:46:51.036
4 1:15.795 +0.658 14:48:06.831
5 1:15.786 +0.649 14:49:22.617
6 1:15.668 +0.531 14:50:38.285
7 14:51:53.422
8 1:15.302 +0.165 14:53:08.724
9 1:15.816 +0.679 14:54:24.540
10 1:15.664 +0.527 14:55:40.204
1 1:15.789 +0.652 14:56:55.993
12 1:15.378 +0.241 14:58:11.371
13 1:15.500 +0.363 14:59:26.871
(235) Filip WOJTOWICZ (R)
1 1:25.193 +9.832 14:42:15.623
2 2:08.797 +53.436 14:44:24.420
3 3:35.827 +2:20.466 14:48:00.247
4 1:16.360 +0.999 14:49:16.607
5 1:15.890 +0.529 14:50:32.497
6 1:17.226 +1.865 14:51:49.723
7 1:16.330 +0.969 14:53:06.053
8 1:15.675 +0.314 14:54:21.728
9 1:17.204 +1.843 14:55:38.932
10 1:17.336 +1.975 14:56:56.268
1 14:58:11.629
12 1:15.802 +0.441 14:59:27.431
(317) Louis HENKEFEND
1 1:18.941 +3.260 14:42:52.926
2 1:16.150 +0.469 14:44:09.076
3 1:16.615 +0.934 14:45:25.691
4 14:46:41.372
5 1:15.853 +0.172 14:47:57.225
6 1:15.694 +0.013 14:49:12.919
(512) Gilles PUELINGS
1 1:18.670 +2.318 14:42:12.287
2 1:16.803 +0.451 14:43:29.090
3 1:16.972 +0.620 14:44:46.062
4 3:17.172 +2:00.820 14:48:03.234
5 1:19.783 +3.431 14:49:23.017
6 1:16.560 +0.208 14:50:39.577
7 14:51:55.929
8 1:16.923 +0.571 14:53:12.852
9 1:16.435 +0.083 14:54:29.287
10 1:16.388 +0.036 14:55:45.675
1 1:16.798 +0.446 14:57:02.473
12 1:16.553 +0.201 14:58:19.026
(203) Olivier VERHELST
1 1:19.196 +2.180 14:42:01.270
2 1:18.282 +1.266 14:43:19.552
3 1:18.426 +1.410 14:44:37.978
4 1:17.453 +0.437 14:45:55.431
5 1:17.643 +0.627 14:47:13.074
6 14:48:30.090
7 2:29.355 +1:12.339 14:50:59.445
(256) Nick JANSEN
1 1:21.800 +4.666 14:44:07.538
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